WINNETKA TALK

Glencoe inclusive whose names appear in the telephone directur:{,
who are regular subscribers to either WILMETTE LIFE, WINNETKA

TALK or GLENCOE NEWS.

15 cents a line in
Rates 3 cents a

papers. line
CHARGE., 50 cents. Average of five
type used. 109
brought to our office at 1222 Central
Winnetka.

(Classified advertisements will

Deadline for Insertions—uepted up to Wednesda}r 12 ﬂ'clnck fﬂr

the WILMETTE LIFE or all three papers; Thursday 12 o'clock for the
12 o'clock for the

Wilmette 1920-1921 or Winnetka 2000-2001. |
w

WINNETEKA TALK and Friday
Telephones:

CLASSIFIED ADVERTISEMENTS

tro  Classified advertisements will be charged only
Gemral NO“C& to residents of the district from Evanston to

one paper.

discount on nll eash with order advertisements when

or

25 cents a line in any two
all three papers. MINIMUM
No black face

in
words to the line,

Ave., Wilmette, or 564 Lincoln Ave,,

be ac-

GLENCOE NEWS.

1 REAL ESTATE

FOR SALE

S. W. GLENCOE — VERY UNUSUAL
piece of property; substantial 6 rm,
rustic home: well heated; 300 ft.
wooded and uniquely landscaped
grounds; grotto; miniature lake;
firs; lge. gar. with servant's quar-
ters over. Nothing similar on the
North Shore. Price $33,000. Will
sell with less ground.

Well Located—Hubbard Woods

6 Rm. Stucco; 3 bed ‘rooms, heated
slpg. pch., sun parlor, Kleen Heat
oil burner; completely redecorated;
gar., landscaped south front lot 50x
160, 3 blks. to school & sta. Price

$19,500.
FOR SALE

8 W. Glencoe — 8 rm. English Stucco
& Timber Home; different yet
homey; 4 bed rms,, 3 baths; sunny
library or study; gar. att.; lot 58x
225 wooded & landscaped. Price
$28,509.

E. E. Stults Realty Co.

Sole Agents
460 Winnetka Ave,

Winn. 1800
1LTN25-1tc

For Sale
Northbrook Homes

6-ROOM RESIDENCE WITH LARGE
sunperch on paved street; 3 blocks
from station on lot 99x350; 1l-car
garage. All improvements in. Price
$12,500. Terms to suit.

¢-ROOM STUCCO BUNGALOW JUST
completed; lot 100x250. All im-
provements in: 4 blocks from depot;
near Waukegan road. Price 3$9,5600.
Terms to suit.

JOHN C. IDE

Northbrook, IlL Phone 234-R
1LTN25-1tp

HOMES IN WILMETTE

8 RM. STUCCO, h. w. ht.,, sun porch,
2 baths, 2 car garage, 75 ft. lot N. E,
sec., conv. to schools and transp.;
$25,000. |

7 RM. ENGLISH COLONIAL 5 YRS
old. h. w. ht., 2 baths, enclosed sun

rm, dining &nd sleeping porches;
garage; 650 ft. lot; south front;
$27,500. : |

7 RM. COLONIAL, 2 YRS. OLD, H. W.
ht., Newport boiler, 2 enclosed
porches, 3 baths, 2 car garage, best
construction, 60 ft. wooded Ilot;
$32,000.

F. Coleman Burroughs

1157 Wilmette Ave. Phone Wil. 640
1LTN25-1tc

ACREAGE, A FEW REAL VALUES:

10 acres in Deerfield near ryv. station;
ripe to subdivide; price $27,600 per
acre: $20,000 cash; a snap.

35 acres on concrete road near Liberty-
ville and Waukegan: a bargalin at
$550 per acre; terms 3% cash.

180 acres: Barrington; heavily wooded;
on main road; $350 per acre.

40 acres: concrete road; near Antloch;
$400 per acre.

It will pay vyou to investigate these
rare values. Farsighted buyers are
investing in Cook and Lake county
acreage thru
Robert H. Anthony, 11 So. LaSalle St.

Telephones: Central 2119; Glencoe 1105.

1L TN23-3tp

FOR SALE — AT WHEATON, ILL.—
New 6 room Colonial house; large
living room; fire place; screened

close to

A P,

Wheaton 758

in porch; fine location;
schools and transportation.
Steck, owner.

Phone

or 242

1LTN24-2tp |

1 REAL ESTATE

Walter P. Smith & Co.
Offers

REAL ESTATE

COZY COMPACT HOME

UNUSUAL BARGAIN: 6 RM. HOUSE,
very . best cond., loec. central east
sec. Wilmette; huge grounds, beau-
tiful trees, slpg. por. Conv. trans.,
schls., churches. See us for further
particulars.

E.E.StultsRealty Co

424 Linden Ave. End of “L."
Phones Wilmette 3450 and 3451
1LTNZ25-1tc

FOR SALE —IMPROVED BUSINESS
property in Glencoe with an income:;
366 Park Ave., lot 256x100, at $15,500
376 Park Ave., lot 86x100, at 55,000
379 Hazel Ave., lot 50x198, at 20,000

FOR RENT—STORE ON PARK AVE-
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
lot 80x300. $27,5600. Phone Deerfield
254. A. J. Johnson. 1LTN25-2tc

— 6 ROOM HOUSE; 3
lot 50x187; south front,
5 blocks to steam and electric
depots. Very reasonable. Call
Winnetka 535-R. 1LTN25-1tec

FOR SALE
bedrooms;

FOR SALE — 7 ROOM BRICK COL-
onial (1021 Meadow Road, Glencoe)
just being completed; 4 large sleep-
ing rooms and 2 baths on 24 floor;
extra lavatory and toilet on 1st
floor; beautiful sun parlor and at-
tached heated garage. Lot T75x172.
For information call Winn, 514-M.

|

FOR SALE — 7 ROOM SHINGLE
house: sleeping porch; garage; lot
100x150 well wooded., 747 ncoln
avenue. Winnetka 1571.

1LTN25-2tp

RESIDENT LOT 1IN
conveniently located.

Write Drawer F,

FOR SALE
Deerfield;
Price reasonable.

1LTN26-2tc .

Deerfield, Ill.

Winnetka4

garaga:l

March 20, 1926

REAL ESTATE

FOR SALE

WINNETKA HOMES
and
VACANT

P. W. Bradstreet & Co.

REAL ESTATE
Insurance and l.oans

-t

788 Elm St., Winnetka Phone 162
1T4-tfc

NEW 7-ROOM HOUSE: 2 BATHS; 3
bedrooms;, sun room and garage
attached: wooded lot 50x150; school

1 block: trans. 2 blocks. See owner
933 Tower road, Winnetka 1394.
1T2-1tc

FOR SALE-—-WINNETKA, 139 BERT-
ling Lane, T-room Col.; 4 bedrooms;
tile bath; enl. slp. porch; lge. attic;
lot 64x150. Exch. small house or
vacant. Tel. Winn, 1805. 1T48-tfc

NEW 5 ROOM HOUSE: LIVING ROOM
18x28: 2 bed rooms, 1 bath; extra
toilet in basement, garage attached,
Inguire 933 Tower rd. Tel. Winnetka
1394. 1T2-1tc

WANTED — A HOME. HAVE $2,600
in cash. What have vou? No agents,
Address Winn. Talk A-829,

|

1T2-1te

ke

FOR RENT-—HOUSES

WINNETKA—NEAR
depot; 7 room house; h. w. heat; 1
bath; 3 porches; garage, $150
month; Phone Winn. 1689.

2LTN25-1tp

FOR RENT

FOR RENT — FURNISHED HOUSE;
7 rooms and sun room; in Glen-

coe, For one vear or more. Phone
Glencoe 1176. 2TN2-1tp

FOR RENT — 5 ROOM FURNISHED
house for summer; adults:; Sun par-
lor: sleeping porch; garage. Phone
Winnetka 1781. 2T2-tfc

FOR RENT —BUNGALOW; 3 ROOMS;
bath; large glazed porch; full base-
ment; $65.00; 1046 Pine st.,, Win-
netka. Phone Winn. 2550. 2TN2-1tc

FOR RENT — NEW 7-ROOM HOUSE,;
furnished; for summer. 1314 Isa-
bella St. Call Wilmette T701-R.

2LLT24-tfc

FOR RENT — 7-ROOM HOUSE; 2
baths; convenient transp.; near

schools. Phone Wilmette 3035.
2LLTN25-1tp

FOR RENT — 7 RM. HOUSE; GOOD
cond.: 2-car garage; on Gregory
ave.; conv. to transp. Wilmette 515.

2L.TN256-1tc

3 FOR RENT—APARTMENTS

FO'R RENT — MODERN 6 ROOM
apartment; 1st floor; near transp.;
hot water heat; large living room;
fireplace; bookcases; porch; garage.
Shown by appointment. Winn. 1921,

3LTN24-3tc

FOR RENT — 5 ROOM APARTMENT,;
1st floor; fireplace; hot water heat:
near trans. Phone Winn, 573-R. Call
after 6 p. m. Saturday or Sunday.

3LTN25-1tc

FOR RENT — 5-RM. FLAT WITH
bath: 5-rm. flat with 2
porches; % blk. to depot;
for dressmaking or light business.
Phone Wil. 1724. 3LTN2b6-1tc

FOR RENT — :
apt., heat, private bath; garage if
desired. Phone Wil. 3082.

3L TN25-1tp

WILMETTE INN UNDER NEW MAN-
agement. Unfurn. and completely

furnished apartments for rent. Tel.
Wilmette 1868, 3LT25-1tc

MODERN APARTMENTS
3 ROOMS, KITCHENETTE AND
bath, near transportation, rent rea-
sonable. Winn. 2350. SLTN25-1tc

FOR RENT — 9 RM. APT.; H W.
heat; newly decorated; % blk. from

transp. Telephone Winnetka 274.
SLTN25-1tc

FOR RENT — 6 RM. APT. WITH GA-
rage. 1625 Central Ave. Phone Wil,
1468. SLLTN25-1tc

1 FOR RENT—ROOMS

FOR RENT — 3 FURNISHED ROOMS,;
private bath; nicely located home;
2 people. Tel. Winnetka 729.

1LTN25-1tp |

4TN2-1tc
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